
Pos

Pro Superbike

1

2

Not classified

DNS

DNS

Pro Supersport

1

2

3

Not classified

DNF

DNF

Superbike

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Supersport

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified

DNF

No.

44

128

127

91

111

96

54

27

76

64

53

86

23

136

32

71

169

5000

3

182

171

89

51

5

74

77

70d

Name

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Jan Mandelid

Rickard Haggren

Arvid Ellingsen

Felix Valentin

Viktor Osberg

Michael Boss

Thorleif Møller

Benjamin Andersen

Frank Pedersen

Rune Romdal

Pontus Johansson

Mikkel Daugaard Larsen

Daniel Blomqvist

Mathias Urup

Olav Austad

Andreas Stefansen

Toni Navrsgaard

Tue Møllehøj Larsen

Jan-Owe Bengtsson

Søren Krogh

Nick Hvolbøl

Pelle Meijer

Ivan Saaby Hansen

Ulrik Kjellerup

Thomas Kappelgaard

Anders Cronberg

Class

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

10

5

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

9

11

11

11

11

11

2

Diff

4.446

DNS

DNS

8.787

9.287

DNF

DNF

8.590

9.266

16.780

18.042

18.306

25.469

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

12.569

17.050

18.807

20.430

DNF

Total Tm

16:05.620

16:10.066

16:06.681

16:15.468

16:15.968

15:01.466

6:52.153

16:12.685

16:21.275

16:21.951

16:29.465

16:30.727

16:30.991

16:38.154

13:38.930

16:17.136

16:29.705

16:34.186

16:35.943

16:37.566

2:51.379

Best Tm

1:20.680

1:21.842

1:21.297

1:22.175

1:22.789

1:25.018

1:22.380

1:21.947

1:23.891

1:24.148

1:24.884

1:24.853

1:24.907

1:26.172

1:24.804

1:23.087

1:24.732

1:25.963

1:25.607

1:26.447

1:27.067

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/15/2013 11:26:04
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Margin of Victory

1.061

Avg. Speed

127.377

Best Lap Tm

1:20.680

Best Speed

138.592

Best Lap by

44 - Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Mantorp Park

Sunday

Nuke 1A

Race (11 Laps) started at 10:56:22

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/15/2013 10:50


